Create Event Design ORDER #004983
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Innovate Marketing Group
(562) 474-8222 300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

PO: Order Date: April 19,2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
THE MAYBOURNE BEVERLY HILLS

225 N Canon Dr,

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

**3RD FLOOR - GARDEN TERRACE**

EVENT DATE: MAY 16TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDENSDAY, MAY 15TH TIME

TBD
PICK UP: THURSDAY, MAY 16TH AT
5PM
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Sofia 360 Bar (Small Version) 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
Black Custom Color (FOR BAR) 1 $550.00 T $550.00
Custom Decals (FOR BARS) 8 $§75.00 T $600.00
Entangled Barstool, White 6 $26.00 T $156.00
o Umbrella, B/w Stripe 6 $35.00 T $210.00
L
- Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Custom Decal, 4ft 1 $96.00 T $96.00
Black Lamoure 132" Linens 6 $28.00 T $168.00
Black Lamoure Linens, 132" x 90" 4 $28.00 T $112.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Installation Fee 1 $375.00 $375.00
Breakdown Fee 1 $375.00 $375.00
1.5% WC Fee 1 $66.96 $66.96
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,667.00
$1,091.96
$322.24
($550.05)
$4,531.15
($0.00)
$4,531.15
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