

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: April 19, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: THE MAYBOURNE BEVERLY HILLS 225 N Canon Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 **3RD FLOOR - GARDEN TERRACE**

EVENT DATE: MAY 16TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDENSDAY, MAY 15TH TIME TBD

PICK UP: THURSDAY, MAY 16TH AT 5PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Sofia 360 Bar (Small Version)	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Black Custom Color (FOR BAR)	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Custom Decals (FOR BARS)	8	\$75.00	Т	\$600.00
	Entangled Barstool, White	6	\$26.00	Т	\$156.00
	Umbrella, B/w Stripe	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Custom Decal, 4ft	1	\$96.00	Т	\$96.00
	Black Lamoure 132" Linens	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
	Black Lamoure Linens, 132" x 90"	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$66.96		\$66.96

Total Products:	\$3,667.00		
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,091.96		
Taxes :	\$322.24		
Discounts:	(\$550.05)		
Total:	\$4,531.15		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$4,531.15		